

Copenhagen, 21 March 2016

Marketplace announcement

First North 03/2016

Mermaid A/S - removal of shares from trading on First North

Mermaid A/S will be delisted from First North. Last trading day will be 29 March 2016. The company is delisted due to compulsory redemption.

Name:	Mermaid
ISIN:	DK0060074490
Listed capital (of DKK 1):	11,419,359 shares
ICB	2700
Short name:	MERM
Orderbook ID:	39819

For further information, please contact Certified Adviser BDO Statsautoriseret Revisionsaktieselskab Corporate Finance on +45 23 60 32 88.

First North is the brand name for the MTF/alternative markets place operated by Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S, Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd, Nasdaq Iceland hf. and Nasdaq Stockholm AB respectively.